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
LONG FRONTAGE ON WHITE CREEK: 190 acres
nr Utica Irg woodlot, well-fenced Excellent
Center Hall Colonial, 4 BR’s, steam heat Very good
red barn, carriage house "Old-timey homey"
$96,000 will divide PHOTO BROCHURE
"OWNER WRITES GARDENING COLUMN"., btfl
lane’s end setting under huge box elders & maples
Lots of flowers, shrubs Attractive 10 room home
in mint condition many new features Tenant
house, 5 rms Good 2 story barn, 3 bay machine
barn Lrg henhouse, 300-500 capacity Widow
must sell reduces to $75,000

SMALL DAIRY OPERATION: 140 acres, mostly
open, good fencing, 12-15 acre lake Barn has 32
stanchions, cleaner, CS silo, bulk tank Nice Early
American home Only 45,000 with $lO 000 down
IDEAL BEEF FARM NEAR ALBANY. 80 acres with
private setting on lane, mostly open, 10 ac
woodlot Pond Tall, white 4 BR home, 2 full baths,
4 car garage w/loft 40x120 barn Turkey house
Offers wanted Asks $82,500

SOLID STONE HOME IN AMISH COUNTRY; 243
acres w/stream through, 130 open, balance
wooded Federal style home 3 BR’s, 2 baths oil
heat w/wood add-on Barn has 70 stalls, NEW Patz
cleaner pipeline mow elevator $BB 000 or
$77 000 without milking equipment
‘/2 MILE FRONTAGE ON DEEP-WATER RIVER 230
acre farm has 135 tillable Barn burned down but
concrete silo remains build what you want Home
has 10 rooms OHA heat attached garage Owner
asks $59 000 but wants all offers submitted
THERE ARE JUST A FEW OF THE MANY SMALL
FARMS THAT WE ARE PRESENTLY HANDLING
WE HAVE HUNDREDS MORE JUST TELL US
YOUR NEEDS IN A FARM AND THE AREA THAT
YOU PREFER AND WE WILL HELP YOU FIND A
FARM THAT IS SUITABLE AND AFFORDABLE
FREE CATALOGUES WIMPLE REALTORS,
SLOANSVILLE. NY. 518-875-6355

RETIREMENT/CAMP
2 bedroom home on 2 7
ac near State Forest
land & Pine Creek
(fishing & rafting)
$29,500 (W1770)

FARMETTE
11 ac, 4 bedrooms,
small barn, greenhouse
$54,500 (W799)

42 ACRES
overlooking Hammond
Lake, all wooded, very
private, $39,500 (W795)

CAMP/RETREAT
very good condition,
across road from State
Game Land, near Hills
creek Lake $32,000
(W789)

ACREAGE
on Pine Creek & Rt 6
hunt/fish/ raft $8,900
(W781)

22AC STATE
land on 3 sides, wooded,
very private $16,000,
$4 000 dn 115%
interest 8 yrs ,
$l9l 75/mo (W777)

108 7 ACRES
$13,500 dn , 10% APR
25 yrs $54,000
$368 02/mo (W748)

ERA-HomesteadRealty
23 E Ave.
Wellsboro, PA 16901
717/724-7161

163ACRES
of woodland Marketable
timber hard road
frontage $4B 900
(D270)

CAMP
near Ansoma 2 story
3BR partially
remodeled $l9 000
(D311)

DAIRY FARM
324 ac , pond, stream 3
bedroom house good
barn & new milkhouse
Marketable timber
$225 000 (D299)

TRAILER LOT
or building lot water
and septic electric
small shed 4 acres
$6 500(0255)

ERA-Homestead Realty
168W. Main St
Westfield,PA 16950
814/367-2222

RETIREMENT HOME
small village, taxes
$286 3 bedroom ap
pliances economical
living $26 500 (M 1593)

FURNITURE/
CONTRACTING

set up Good 4 bedroom
home paint shop, fully
wired A heated barn
$55,000 (M 1592)

13.731ACRES
wooded/brook $5,000
dn , 12% APR 15 yrs
$6O/mo (M 1591)

2.5 AC LOT
near State Land & lake
$4,700, $1 700 dn, 12%
APR, 5 yrs $66 73/mo
(Ml 583)

TRAILER PARK
includes rented store &

home $l6l 500 terms
(Ml 564)

50 ACRES
open/woods gentle SE
slope $3O 000 (M1555)

ERA-HomesteadRealty
267 S Mam St
Mansfield, PA 16933
717/662-3287

537


